TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

o en
N 1 Cate
Asper codifications
5
Month and year of man ufacture
No. of linde rs
6 Chassls number licableAsa
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
As applicable
o erated vehicle
7
Diesel8 Fuel used
H. P./BHP9
2523 cc10. Cubic ca acr
MAHINDRA BOL N4AXX PUP CITY 1. 3 VXiD
BSVI
Makers classiflcatlo n11.
3150 mmWheel base72.
Drlver + 2aclSeatin ca13,
licableColourt4.
S1545 K
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certlfied
manufacturer
weight)
laden
by the
2825 Kgs.
ULW u nladen wei hr
16.
t7. Number, descriPtion' size
and ply ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
2t5195 75 R15BO R15Front Axlea
195 75 R1580 R15 2L5b Rear Axle
R istered Axle Wei ht18.
fawFront axlea
rawRear axleb
s
S1685 K
1140 K
19.
a thOverall len
Rear over hanb
Overall widthC
d
e
22.
round clea ra nce
Speed governor (sPeed limiting
M in.
fu nction
Overall height
1880 mm for 215 75 R15 T re
80 Km h
4800 mm
1030 mm
1873 mm for 195/80 R15 TYre
185 mm
M/s Bosch
Max S eed limiteed Pre-set s23.
52.2Kw @ 3200 rPm
Asa
15.
1755 mm
3
Basedonthedocumentverificationofthevehic|ebyAssistantSecretary-Il
based on the type approval certificate number N OO96. FO Da ed:AA
29 o1.2024 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under.
AlltheRegisteringAuthoritiesandAssistantRegisteringAuthoritiesare